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Ord.
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1
12

13
14

15

16

17

18
19
20

21
22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31
32
33

No.

199
243
192
584
136
176
25

689
777

423
299

78
409

828

170

797

965
135
714

305
432

295

36

280

720

929

202

41

95

609
107
552

Driver
Brandon SEMENUK

Travis PASTRANA
Patrick GRUSZKA
Javier OLIVARES
Kenneth JOHNSROD
Enda MCCORMACK
John COYNE
Seamus BURKE
Ryan BOOTH

Jon KRAMER

Michael HOOPER
Adam KIMMETT

Dave WALLINGFORD
Dylan GONDYKE

Ryan GEORGE
Nick BALZER
Ryan PRYZBYLKOWSKI

Chris CYR
Roberto YGLESIAS
Jordon HABERER

Santiago IGLESIAS
Tom MAYER

Logan SIEGEL
Mike CESSNA
Greg HEALEY
Casen PEDERSEN
Nathan COULTER
Josh GIRTAIN
Chris SLADEK
Brian KATZ

Keenan PHILLIPS
Richo HEALEY

Doug E SHEPHERD

Steward: Alan Perry

Co-Driver
Keaton WILLIAMS

Rhianon GELSOMINO
Aris MANTOPOULOS
KJ MILLER

Dyre ERLING HALSE FREDRIKSEN

Liam MCCORMACK
Eoin TREACY
Martin BRADY
Nick DOBBS

Jason SMITH

Michael HORDIJK
Bryce PROSEUS

Leanne JUNNILA
Ben CHUONG

Heather STIEBER
Jon SCHRAGE
Stefan TRAJKOV

Glen RAY
Sara NONACK
Andrew STAPLES

Robert KASSEL
Karl MAYER

Blake TRIBBY

Jamie LAMBERT
Philip BARNES

Oliver SMITH
Michelle ROGERS
Dustin YARBOROUGH
Charlie DISCOE

Matt VAUGHT

Salina MELOTTI
Michelle MILLER

Douglas B SHEPHERD

START ORDER : Section 1 - TCO
Thursday, 6/6/24 - 1% car out 19:46

Car
Subaru WRX ARA24

Subaru WRX ARA24
Hyundai i20

Ford Fiesta
Mitsubishi Evo IX
Hyundai i20N Rally2
Hyundai i20N Rally2
Ford Escort

Ford Escort MK2

Subaru Impreza

Lexus IS350

Subaru Impreza 2.5rs

Ford Fiesta RS

Subaru Impreza

BMW M3

Subaru WRX Wagon
Subaru Impreza 3.0RS

Ford Fiesta ST
Ford Fiesta ST

Subaru Impreza L

Subaru BRZ
Subaru WRX

Subaru Impreza
BMW M3

Subaru Impreza
Lexus 1S250

Subaru Legacy
Mitsubishi Evolution
Honda Civic

Lexus I1S350

BMW 328i
Lexus 1S250
Dodge SRT4

06,/06,/2024

Class
National

National
National
National
National
National
National
National
National

Regional

National

Regional

National

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

National
National

Regional

National

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

National
National

Regional

17:20

Group
04WD

04WD
RC2
L4WD
L4WD
RC2
RC2
0O2WD
0O2WD

Regional
NA4WD
02wD

Regional
NA4WD
RC2

Regional
NA4WD
Regional
O2WD
Regional
L4WD
Regional
NA4WD
L2WD

L2WD

Regional
04WD
L2WD

Regional
LAWD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
O2WD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
L4WD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
02wD
O02WD

L2WD

Regional
02WD



2024

34

35

36
37
38

39

40

41
42
43

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55
56

57
58
59

60

61

518

159

197
232
771

262

912

488
191
633

309

723

660

393

716

86

691

918

593

740

247

878
124

661
209
617

205

950

Andrew WILLIAMSON
Matt MCGEE

Daniel HAYES
Mark TABOR
James PRYZBYLKOWSKI

Camden SHERIDAN
Scott JAMES

John SHARPS
Alastair SCULLY
Nicholas BUKKY

Erik BUETOW

Calvin COOPER
Alexander LIVERSIDGE
Adam BROCK

Jim PERRIN

Tevfik PEKER
Emmons HATHAWAY
Gavin JAMES
Sebastian SALGADO
John ARTHURS
Andrew ZAPSKY

Erich HOPF
Nick LUTHER

Jim YORK
Madelyn TABOR
Phillip GILIVER

Colin SERWINSKI

Jason KODAT

Steward: Alan Perry

Julia STEWART
Lauren LAMBERT

Boyd SMITH
Kathryn HANSEN
Ethan CURTIS

Jeremy FREY
Michelle DONOVAN

Gabriel NIEVES
Alex GELSOMINO
Kyle WILLIAMS

Jordan BUETOW
Michael CLAIBORNE
Joshua ZAPSKY
Sean COSTELLO
Emilio MORAN
Matt SORIANO
Zane JACKSON
Jamie BELIVEAU
Christian HIDALGO
Noah COCHENOUR
Ben ZAPSKY

Calvin GEHLHAUSEN
Christopher ROTOLO

Gregg DUFFY
Sophia MCKEE
Elizabeth CORDARA

Eric PATYSIAK

Phil MARSH

START ORDER : Section 1 - TCO
Thursday, 6/6/24 - 1% car out 19:46

Subaru Impreza
Volkswagen Rabbit

Ford Mustang GT
Ford Fiesta ST
Subaru WRX

Subaru Impreza
Porsche 912

Acura Integra
Ford Fiesta ST
Honda Fit V2

Subaru Impreza
BMW 323i
Mazda Speed3
Volvo 244
Subaru Impreza
Ford Fiesta
Honda Civic
Volkswagen GTI
Honda Civic Si
Ford

Subaru Impreza STI

Dodge Colt
Subaru STi

Subaru Impreza
Subaru Impreza 2.5RS

Toyota Yaris
Toyota Corolla

Ford Focus

06,06,/2024 17:20

Regional
Regional

National
National

Regional
Regional
Regional

National
National

Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional
Regional

National

Regional

National
National

Regional
Regional

National

Regional
NA4WD
Regional
L2WD
02WD

L2WD

Regional
L4WD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
02WD
L2WD

L2WD

Regional
L2WD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
02wD
Regional
NA4WD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
O02WD
Regional
02wD
Regional
L2WD
Regional
02wD
Regional
LAWD
L2WD

Regional
L4WD
NA4WD

NA4WD

Regional
L2WD
Regional
L2WD
L2WD
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START ORDER : Section 1 - TCO
Thursday, 6/6/24 - 1% car out 19:46

AA _

Steward: Alan Perry
06,06,/2024 17:20



